2301 Stock 2301 Price 2301 Electronics 2301 Components
2301 Inventory 2301 Digikey Supplier 2301 Order 2301 Online
Inquiry 2301 2301 Image 2301 Picture 2301 PDF
2301 Datasheet Download 2301 Datasheet Manufacturer Microsemi
2301
Part Number 2301
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description TRANS HBT RF BIPOLAR 55BT

Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 45V Transistor Type NPN
Supplier Device Package 55BT Series -
Power - Max 5.6W Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 55BT Operating Temperature 200°C (TJ)
Noise Figure (dB Typ @ f) - Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Gain 8dB Frequency - Transition 2.3GHz
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 10 @ 100mA, 5V Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 300mA
2301 30000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 2301 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 2301 Microsemi with warrantied and confidence.
RFQ 2301 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2301
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
2301-1000 SINGLE-TIP COTTON STICK, 6" X 3/ Techspray 26 pcs
2300R 24X125 WRAP STATI SHLD MTL OUT 125'X24" SCS 500 pcs
2301 RFSW,S,030 Laird Technologies 30000 pcs
2301-1-00-50-00-00-07-0 TERM TURRET SINGLE L=2.36MM Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp. 500 pcs
2300LL-821-V-RC FIXED IND 820UH 3.6A 123 MOHM TH Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
2300LL-820-H-RC FIXED IND 82UH 8.1A 25 MOHM TH Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
2301-100 SINGLE-TIP COTTON STICK Techspray 79 pcs
2300LL-681-V-RC FIXED IND 680UH 3.8A 113 MOHM TH Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
2300X CONN JACK BLOCK DUAL W/O JACKS Conxall / Switchcraft 91 pcs
2300LL-8R2-V-RC FIXED IND 8.2UH 22.3A 3 MOHM TH Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
2301 RFSW,S,030 Laird Technologies EMI 30000 pcs
2300R 48X125 WRAP STATI SHLD MTL OUT 125'X48" SCS 500 pcs
2300LL-821-H-RC FIXED IND 820UH 3.6A 123 MOHM TH Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
2301-2-00-44-00-00-07-0 TERM TURRET SINGLE L=2.36MM Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp. 500 pcs
2301-1-00-01-00-00-07-0 TERM TURRET SINGLE L=2.36MM Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp. 500 pcs
2301-2-00-01-00-00-07-0 TERM TURRET SINGLE L=2.36MM Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp. 500 pcs
2300LL-8R2-H-RC FIXED IND 8.2UH 22.3A 3 MOHM TH Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
2301-1-00-80-00-00-07-0 TERM TURRET SNG Mill-Max 500 pcs
2300LL-820-V-RC FIXED IND 82UH 8.1A 25 MOHM TH Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
2301-1-00-44-00-00-07-0 TERM TURRET SINGLE L=2.36MM Mill-Max Manufacturing Corp. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.